
Kontrollert

Fag

Målestokk

Tegningsnr.Oppdragsnr.

Konstr./Tegnet

Dato

Godkjent

Rev.

Status

Format

www.multiconsult.no

Godkj.Tegn. Kontr.DatoRev. Beskrivelse

Høydesystem

Koordinatsystem

Link Arkitektur AS
Mindemyren S14 detaljregulering

Signalanlegg Fjøsangervegen

Mindemyren S14

RIT A1

13.08.2025

1:250
UTM32
NN2000

Reguleringsplan psh ÅH TUA

10216747-01 M001 -

D313-11

D313-13

6,
3

6,
2

1,
3

13
,8 19
,8

3,
0

3,0

6,
1

6,
4

1,
2 13
,7

21
,0

2,
0

1,
8

2,
5

3,
0

15,00 20,00

25,00

D313-11

D313-13

D313-12

D313-14

D313-21

D313-23

D313-22

D313-24

15,00

http://www.multiconsult.no

